CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
FEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRDT - Round Dome Bollard
EXAMPLE:  BRDT-42-CA-30-5K-U-5-PC-BK
The Signature Star Bollard Collection represents a fresh evolution of
our USA Made, BABA Compliant lighting crafted with the same
attention to detail that defines our most trusted fixtures. This new
generation features a more modern design delivering stronger perfor-
mance for both ambient illumination and architectural accents.
Designed for specification grade projects, the collection emphasizes
durability, visual refinement, and dependable consistency, offering a
compelling American built alternative to overseas options. With
Signature Star, you’re investing in American manufacturing & crafts-
manship, long-term dependability, and elevated design built to meet
the demands of today’s modern environments.
LED:
• Conformal Coating LED light engine
• CCT: Standard-3000K, 4000K, & 5000K
• 2700K, Amber, LPS (1800K) - Consult Factory
Distribution:
• Types II, III, IV, V
Electrical:
• Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz or 347/480V, 50/60Hz
• 0-10v Dimmable Driver (Dimming leads capped inside housing)
• Standard Surge Protection Included (6kV Line-Line; 10k-V Line-Earth)
Controls (Optional):
• Button Eye Photo Control (PC)
• House Side Shield (H)
Housings:
• Bottom Section is Extruded Aluminum
• 8” Round x .125” Wall with Internal Anchor Bolt Plate for Mounting
to Concrete Foundation
Finish:
• Super Durable Polyester Powder Coat Finish.
• Custom Finishes Available, Including Patinas and All RAL Colors.
Listings & Ratings:
• ETL Listed to UL 1598 Standard for Wet Location. LED is IP66 Rated
Warranty:
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
Model Heights Globe/Lens Wattage CCT Voltage Optics Options Finish
BRDT= Round Dome Bollard 42=42” (Standard)
36=36” (Adder)
30=30” (Adder)
WA=White/Opal Acrylic*
FA=Frosted Acrylic
CA=Clear Acrylic
CO=Clear Acrylic With
Semi Specular Cone
*Type V Only
10 =10w
15=15w
20 =20w
30 =30w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
U=120-277V
H=347/480V
2=Type II
3=Type III
4 =Type IV
5=Type V
N =None
PC =Button Eye Photo Control
H =House Side Shield
USB =Dual USB Port*
GFIC =GFI In-Use Cover,
GFIP =GFI In-Use Cover, Plastic*
*Indicate Location
BK=Black